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StNr

Naam

Trudy Wolters
Debby van Dam

ITona van Kruijshergen

Wendy Dams

Yvonne Bussing
Monique Vooijs
Maaike van Brink
Suzan Merkus
Josefien de Groot
Marine Verkoijen
Lieke Aarts

Petra Leijdens
Lisanne Hageraats
Vera Melkert

Kim Dolman

UITSLAGENLIJST

Vereniging/Woonplts
Driel

Wageningen

Tiel

Dodewaard

Zetten

Zetten

Herveld
Zetten
Rosmalen
Rosmalen
Leiden
Wageningen
Tiel
Rosmalen

— BOER'N CROSS -

Gbdr

Plts

25e
26e
30e
32e
33e
3de
35e
36e
37e
4le
42e
dde

Bruto Netto
57:34 57:32
57:55 57:51
58:50 58:46

1:02:05 1:02:00
1:02:10 1:02:05
1:04:41 1:04:37
1:06:25 1:06:17
1:07:17 1:07:09
1:09:13 1:09:06
1:09:22 1:09:16
1:09:23 1:09:16
1:09:49 1:09:47
1:12:55 1:12:49
1:13:44 1:13:40
1:16:30 1:16:24

11v

Km/Uur Tijd/Km

11,472 14
11,409 15
11,231 20
10,645 38
10,631 39
10,214 52
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